
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:2182
ANSWERED ON:09.03.2011
ATTACKS ON INDIANS
Gangaram Shri Awale Jaywant;Gowda Shri D.V. Sadananda;Maadam Shri Vikrambhai Arjanbhai

Will the Minister of OVERSEAS INDIAN AFFAIRS be pleased to state:

(a) whether Indians have been attacked/have faced racial violence in foreign countries particularly in Australia and USA;

(b) if so, the number of such cases which came to the notice of the Government during 2010, country-wise; and

(c) the steps taken by the Government for the safety of the Indians abroad?

Answer

MINISTER OF OVERSEAS INDIAN AFFAIRS(SHRI VAYALAR RAVI)

(a), (b) & (c) The information is being collected and will be laid on the table of the House.
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